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VENETO

2° Verona Summer Trophy
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla

Verona Centro Federale, Sabato 06/07/2024 ore 15:30

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

MORINI ARIANNA
PASCALIZI MATILDE
LAITI MARGHERITA
VENTURUZZO DANIELA
DARICI MARTINA
BIGAGNOLI AURORA
TRANQUILLINI GIORGIA
MOSELE AURORA
PASINATO SOFIA
DREZZA GIORGIA
LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
CHEBERLE VIOLA
PALLADIN LORENZA
MILANESI SARA
LUPINO EMMA
CONSTANTINOV KATERINA
ZANINI ARIANNA
CHINELLATO LETIZIA
SPANO VITTORIA
MENEGHELLO MARIA CARLA
PANGRAZIO FLORA
CARILLO ANITA
DANELON ANNA

DE GIOVANELLI LAURA
PERON ANNA
GALFANO AURORA
TOSTI MATILDE
FLORIO ANGELA
KELLER JULIA
LOMBARDINI DILETTA
BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIULIA
MOROSIN ALESSIA
MARCASSOLI MARTINA
POLI SOFIA

DAL BEN GIORGIA
SARTORE AURORA
DANELUZZI GAIA
SOLDAN ABIGAIL
PETRUZZ| ALICE
SCHIAVON ELEONORA
MORETTO SARA
GALAFASSI EMMA
CERVI MATILDE

FINI GRETA AURORA
GIRARDI CARLOTTA
FARINA ALMA

PELUSO BIANCA
ASCANI RACHELE
BISON VITTORIA

DAL BORGO GRETA

LO GRANDE GIOVANNA
SCHIAVON VALENTINA
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Foglion. 1
06/07/2024

Cat.: Ragazzi F 2010-2011

Societa

COOPERNUOTO
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD
AQUAMORE ACQUA 13
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VERONA ASD

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
TEAM VENETO ASD
COOPERNUOTO

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
ACQUA18 SSD

TEAM VERONA ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VERONA ASD
ACQUA18 SSD

NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
SAN VITO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

TEAM VENETO ASD
PADOVANUOTO

CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
COOPERNUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

TEAM VERONA ASD

START TIME SSD SRL
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
TEAM VERONA ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SAN VITO NUOTO

TEAM VERONA ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
COOPERNUOTO

NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
TEAM VERONA ASD
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
START TIME SSD SRL
COOPERNUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR

Tempo

01:04.74
01:05.25
01:06.09
01:07.09
01:07.11
01:07.38
01:08.39
01:09.01
01:09.55
01:09.66
01:09.76
01:10.16
01:10.72
01:10.73
01:11.28
01:11.35
01:11.72
01:11.74
01:11.84
01:11.95
01:12.02
01:12.13
01:12.34
01:12.46
01:12.53
01:12.74
01:12.93
01:13.02
01:13.11
01:13.76
01:14.16
01:14.19
01:14.23
01:14.51
01:15.07
01:15.24
01:15.45
01:15.70
01:16.08
01:16.13
01:16.18
01:16.23
01:17.12
01:17.47
01:18.01
01:18.69
01:19.17
01:19.61
01:20.14
01:20.78
01:21.20
01:22.01

Pti

11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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2° Verona Summer Trophy
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

BRUGNERA GIORGIA
BELLESE AURORA
FUSAROLI SOFIA
ZANGRANDO ZOE' LISA
BUSSOLINI RITA
DESTRO VIOLA
VANZINI BIANCA
SARTORI EMMA
PRANDI CLARISSA
NARDI GIORGIA
PAGLIA VIOLA
SIBILATO CATERINA
FIORAVANZO ADELE
TASCA MAYA

2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
COOPERNUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
TEAM VERONA ASD

TEAM VERONA ASD

LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
COOPERNUOTO

TEAM VERONA ASD

START TIME SSD SRL
START TIME SSD SRL

Foglio n. 2
06/07/2024
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